Arthur Graves

Arthur Graves From:

Thursday, October 3, 2024 12:03 PM Sent: scott@studio3architecture.com To:

Cc: bo@rushinggroup.com

Subject: DECISION for Site Plan Review 24-119244-PLN for 5775 Commercial St SE:

Attachments: 24-119244 PLN DECISION.pdf

Dear Scott McDonald,

Regarding Site Plan Review 24-119244-PLN for 5775 Commercial St SE:

See attached Decision for the submittal.

Take care, Art

Arthur Graves

City Planner City of Salem | Community Planning and Development Department | Planning 555 Liberty St SE, Room 305 Salem OR 97301 agraves@cityofsalem.net | 503.540.2326

Facebook | Linkedin | YouTube | CityofSalem.net